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WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc

2020
2022
2022
2022

Gippsland Wine Co Fume Gippsland
Starborough Marlborough

Lawson’s Dry Hill Reserve Marlborough
Nautilus Estate Marlborough

Riesling

2022
2022
2021
2020

Jim Barry ‘Atherley’ Clare Valley
Parish Vineyard Coal River Valley
Rockford Hand Picked Eden Valley
Hugel Alsace

Pinot Grigio/Gris

2023
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021

Heirloom DOC Adelaide Hills

Opawa Marlborough

Astrolabe Marlborough

Quealy Tussie Mussic Mornington Peninsula
St Michael Epping Alto-Adige
Tiefenbrunner Alto-Adige

Chardonnay

2022
2022
2020
2021
2022
2021

Flametree Margaret River
Brokenwood Beechworth
Bouchard Pere et Fils Burgundy
Ashbrook Estate Margaret River
Shaw and Smith M3 Adelaide Hills

VIC
NZ
NZ
NZ

SA
TAS
SA
FR

SA
NZ
NZ
VIC
IT
IT

WA
VIC
FR
WA
SA

Chateau Fuisse Pouilly-Fuisse Tete De Cru, Burgundy FR

Moscato/Blends/Aromatic

2021
NV

2022
2021

La Sorelle Fiano Mildura
Montevecchio Moscato Heathcote
Nardello Meridian Soave Classsico Veneto

Marc Bredif Vouvray Chenin Blanc Loire Valley

VIC
VIC
IT
FR

Glass
14
15

Glass
14
15

Glass
14
14

Glass
14
15

Glass
14
14
15

Bottle
60
68
78
80

Bottle
60
68
75
80

Bottle
60
63
78
80
83
88

Bottle
63
68
85
90
98
160

Bottle
60
62
68
86



SPARKLING WINES
NV Gancia Prosecco DOC Brut Veneto IT

Arras Blanc de Blanc Coal River Valley TAS

CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Naked Reims FR
Yellow Label is the signature of Veuve Clicquot’s quality and style,

Intense and pleasant. Its notes of fruit and brioche are wrapped in aromas

of nuts. Perfectly balanced between the freshness of the fruit and some toasted
and vanilla aromas.

NV Laurent Perrier Brut Tours-Sur-Marne FR
A Laurent Perrier house style champagne, delicate nose with hints of fresh
citrus and white flowers. The wine’s complexity is expressed in successive notes
like vine peach and white fruits notes. A perfect balance between freshness and
delicacy with fruity flavors very present on the finish. This fresh and pure wine
is perfect for an apéritif.

Pairs well with XO sauce dishes or mushroom truffle fried rice, Hainan poached
chicken

NV Taittinger Brut Reserve Reims FR
An award winning aged brut champagne golden yellow in color, fine bubbles
with a discreet yet seducing foam. Distinct aroma of fruit and brioche as well
as the fragrances of peach, white flowers and vanilla pod on the nose.

This wine presents the flavours of fresh fruit and honey

which makes it more appealing to both old and new wine drinkers. Perfect for
celebrations and also pairs well with our seafoods such as XO diamond

clams and our soy ginger and shallot Barramundi

NV Pol Roger Brut Vintage Epernay FR
This blend of Champagne is 60% Pinot Noir and 40% Chardonnay and is
notably brisk and bright. 12.5% ABV, pale gold in colour, alluring beurre blanc
and biscuity notes, steady stream of bubbles with a mousse finish combining
elements of peachiness with light toasty complexity as the fruit turns savoury
and saline for a mouthwatering finish. Perfect for celebrations

and pairs well with majority of our food namely; Hiramasa Kingfish sashimi,
Hainan chicken, mud crab, Barramundi, XO Cloudy Bay diamond clams,
barbecued honey glazed char siu pork.

NV Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ Champagne Reims FR
A remarkably balanced and refined champagne with a silky texture and fruity
aroma, complemented by a mineral quality with white fruit and citrus notes.
Celebrate in style with a Cristal at Tian38.

NV Dom Perignon Reims FR
An exotic dry champagne that uses the grapes from Grand Cru and Premier
Cru vineyards, predominantly made from Pinot Noir and Chardonnay, features
notes of roasted coffee, with subtle aromas of vanilla and cream along with

a faint hints of spices. As it ages, you can expect matured toasted notes and
aromas of almonds. It has a characteristic acidity to it that often lingers on with
spicy taste notes. There’s no better way to splash on yourself or with your guest
on a very unique and special occasions.

Glass

14

15

Bottle
62

638

Bottle
168

200

210

210

820

988



RED WINES

Rosé

NV Nuits Folles Languedoc Rousillon
NV Domaine D’Estienne Cotes-de-Provence
2020 Ca dei Frati Riviera del Garda Classico

Pinot Noir

2022  Stumpy Gully, Mornington Peninsula
2021 Tarrawarra Estate, Yarra Valley

2022 Dalrymple, Pipers River

2021 Mt Difficulty, Bannockburn Central Otago

2017 Faiveley Nuits St George Premier Cru, Burgundy

Grown on the chalky soils of Les Saint Georges,
this pinot noir is dry, oaky and medium body with
medium tannins on the palate.

Floral and oaky on the nose.

Distinct notes of juicy strawberry, raspberry,
cherry, a hint of vanilla with cloves and tobacco.
Pairs with our Cantonese style roast duck,

Angus beef noodles and satay Wagyu beef.

Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 Forest Hill, Highbury Great Southern
2020 Jim Barry, Kirribilli Coonawarra
2020 Vasse Felix, Margaret River

2019 Rockford, Rifle Range Barossa Valley

2019 Luminosa, Margaret River

Savoury, dry, medium to full bodied red.
Hints of blueberry, vanilla, chocolate, mint.
Pairs with roast meats, char kuay teow and
Angus beef rice noodles.

2014 Petaluma ‘Evans Vineyard’, Coonawarra

Balanced medium to full bodied wine.

On the palate hints of blackberry, blackcurrant, cassis plum,
black cherry, cedar, cheese and chocolate notes.

This distinct blend pairs well with a variety of dishes, namely:
barramundi, XO Cloudy Bay diamond clams,

barbecued honey glazed char siu pork.

Grenache

2019 Yaluma ‘Tri-Centenary’ Grenache Barossa Valley
Medium bodied red with a long finish and complex to
the nose.Hints of cedar, pomegrantate and strawberries.
Pairs especially well with light to medium spice,
our xiao long bao or crispy roast pork.

FR
FR

VIC
VIC
TAS
NZ

WA
SA
WA
SA

WA

SA

SA

Glass Bottle
14 60
15 66
130
Glass Bottle
14 62
15 68
85
98
320
Glass Bottle
15 70
80
98
150
230
280
Glass Bottle
230



Red Blends/Varietals

2020

2021

2019

2020

2019

Shiraz

2021
2022
2019
2019
2019

2018

2015

2017

2017

2016

Glass
Tenute Rosetti Chianti DOCG Sangiovese 14
Tuscany T
Alamos Malbec Mendoza ARG 15
Rockford Rod and Spur
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley SA
Mastrojanni Costa Colonne
Sangiovese, Ciliegiolo, Cabernet Sauvignon
Tuscany T
San Felice Il Grigio Reserve
Chianti, Classico Sangiovese
Tuscany IT

Glass
Bleasdale Generations Langhorne Creek SA 14
Izway Rob & Les Barossa Valley SA 15
Grant Burge Filsell Barossa Valley SA
Mayors Vineyard Clare Valley SA
Wirra wirra RSW Mclaren Vale SA
Rockford ‘Basket Press” Shiraz Clare Valley SA

A dry full body Shiraz with well balanced acidlity.

Hints of fine tobacco, spices, blueberry, gives a pleasant,
long, fruity and spicy finish.

Pairs well with roast Peking duck or our specialty mud crab.

Izway ‘Don’ Shiraz Barossa Valley SA

A bold yet balanced Barossa Shiraz, earthy, smokey,
dry full body red with hints of dark chocolate, coffee,
liquorice, cassis plum, mulberry and blackberry.

Pairs well with Tian38’s satay, kailan broccoli, salted egg
yolk dishes and Tian38’s signature roasts.

Yalumba ‘The Octavius’ Shiraz Barossa Valley SA

A heritage label with pedigree dating back to 1854.

Bold, with fresh floral notes, hints of red cherry, blueberry,
dark plums, and chocolate.

Complex and rich with refined tannins.

Pairs well with Tian38’s roast platter, roast Peking duck,
satay platter and rendang.

Jim Barry ‘Armagh’ Shiraz Clare Valley SA

A distinctive and bold shiraz with notes of figs, apricots
and ripe blackberry.

Cultivated on the famed Armagh winery of the Clare Valley
this shiraz is versatile yet distinct to the palate.

Pairs well with Tian38’s signature roasts, XO sauce dishes,
kung pao cauliflower, rendang.

Yalumba ‘The Caley” Cabernet Shiraz Barossa Valley SA
Paying homage to Yalumba’s most adventurous son, Fred Caley Smith,

This blend marries two of Australia’s great wine regions,

Coonawarra Cabernet Sauvignon and Barossa Shiraz.

This blend delivers aromas of mulberry, sarsaparilla and vanilla entwined
with sage and violet. A medium bodied blend with fine sandy tannins on
the palate.

Pairs well with Tian38’s Barramundi, mud crab with Singapore chilli sauce,
roast Peking duck, Angus beef rice noodle, XO Cloudy Bay clams.

Bottle

60

65

110

160

188

Bottle
63
68
98
130
170

280

290

380

800

830



